Automated Slide Staining System
Every Great Performance, Deserves an
A-List Reagents    ·    Full Automation    ·    Premier Results
Full Automation
The ONCORE Automated Slide Staining System is a compact and convenient
bench-top instrument that is capable of performing immunohistochemistry
(IHC) procedures on formalin-fixed paraffin-embedded (FFPE) tissues.

Benchtop dimensions (W x H x D) (Door Open) 35” X 36” X 24” / 89 cm X 91 cm X 61 cm
Instrument weight 110 lbs / 50 kg
Instrument Ordering Information
Product Name Cat. No.
ONCORE Automated Slide Staining System (110 V markets) ONC0001-110V
ONCORE Automated Slide Staining System (220 V markets) ONC0001-220V
ONCORE Improv Reagent Vials ONC101 JJ, L
Chamber Cleaning Kit ORI6031K C8
Tubing Cleaning Kit ORI6036K C3
Reagent Ordering Information
Product Name Cat. No.
Dewax Solution Kit ORI6004K T60
Antigen Retrieval 1 (AR1), high pH ORI6006 T60
Antigen Retrieval 2 (AR2), low pH ORI6005 T60
Mouse HRP Detection ORI6007 T60
Mouse AP Detection ORI6007 T60
Rabbit HRP Detection ORI6008 T60
Rabbit AP Detection ORI6043 T60
Multiplex Detection 2 ORI6045 T60
DAB Chromogen Kit ORI6011K T90, T180
Fast Red Chromogen Kit ORI6042K T60
Universal Negative Control Serum ORI6013 T60
DS Enzyme ORI 6049 T60
Wash Buffer ORI6012 MM
For a complete list of primary antibodies visit www.biocare.net